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Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

Seq No. Hour Lap Time

  1  Elkmann, Peter  

1 START

182 1 18:29.035 1

198 1 20:16.021 2 1:46.986

213 1 21:50.054 3 1:34.033

227 1 23:23.871 4 1:33.817

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  4  Riley, John  

1 START

21 4 3:10.666 1

59 4 5:08.560 2 1:57.894

171 4 16:53.909 3 11:45.349

184 4 18:30.253 4 1:36.344

197 4 20:07.417 5 1:37.164

212 4 21:42.750 6 1:35.333

226 4 23:18.568 7 1:35.818

242 25:05.875 FINISH

244 4 25:13.193 8 1:54.625

  5  Hulme, Carl  

1 START

157 5 15:10.669 1

170 5 16:49.060 2 1:38.391

181 5 18:25.130 3 1:36.070

194 5 20:00.301 4 1:35.171

209 5 21:34.830 5 1:34.529

223 5 23:11.441 6 1:36.611

238 5 24:45.324 7 1:33.883

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  6  Bennett, Gavin  

1 START

4 6 2:07.331 1

29 6 3:43.145 2 1:35.814

137 6 12:28.686 3 8:45.541

150 6 14:02.423 4 1:33.737

163 6 15:36.169 5 1:33.746

174 6 17:12.970 6 1:36.801

186 6 18:51.908 7 1:38.938

201 6 20:25.690 8 1:33.782

215 6 21:59.322 9 1:33.632

230 6 23:33.533 10 1:34.211

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  7  Kruse, Peter  

1 START

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

Seq No. Hour Lap Time

22 7 3:10.834 1

55 7 4:52.648 2 1:41.814

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  8  Harpham, Lee  

1 START

7 8 2:21.946 1

37 8 3:59.391 2 1:37.445

116 8 9:56.163 3 5:56.772

129 8 11:30.097 4 1:33.934

142 8 13:05.050 5 1:34.953

189 8 19:04.291 6 5:59.241

204 8 20:37.547 7 1:33.256

219 8 22:11.090 8 1:33.543

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  9  Owens, Mark  

1 START

2 9 2:05.599 1

47 9 4:20.754 2 2:15.155

72 9 5:55.432 3 1:34.678

90 9 7:32.094 4 1:36.662

110 9 9:08.478 5 1:36.384

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  10  Roberts, Trevor  

1 START

17 10 2:41.518 1

46 10 4:20.573 2 1:39.055

237 10 24:38.509 3 20:17.936

242 25:05.875 FINISH

250 10 26:12.142 4 1:33.633

  11  Bartak, Michal  

1 START

8 11 2:22.140 1

41 11 4:11.956 2 1:49.816

69 11 5:52.568 3 1:40.612

88 11 7:29.516 4 1:36.948

109 11 9:05.185 5 1:35.669

123 11 10:40.795 6 1:35.610

168 11 16:35.919 7 5:55.124

179 11 18:12.863 8 1:36.944

193 11 19:48.652 9 1:35.789

207 11 21:24.623 10 1:35.971

222 11 23:00.429 11 1:35.806

236 11 24:36.126 12 1:35.697

242 25:05.875 FINISH

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

Seq No. Hour Lap Time

  15  Kennings, Paul  

1 START

12 15 2:29.745 1

42 15 4:13.353 2 1:43.608

67 15 5:51.533 3 1:38.180

93 15 7:37.780 4 1:46.247

112 15 9:13.529 5 1:35.749

196 15 20:04.619 6 10:51.090

211 15 21:41.191 7 1:36.572

225 15 23:17.556 8 1:36.365

240 15 24:53.036 9 1:35.480

242 25:05.875 FINISH

252 15 26:28.591 10 1:35.555

  21  Sieker, Ulli  

1 START

16 21 2:40.548 1

49 21 4:24.812 2 1:44.264

74 21 6:08.429 3 1:43.617

140 21 12:48.759 4 6:40.330

152 21 14:29.628 5 1:40.869

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  25  Valverde, Morgan  

1 START

6 25 2:10.215 1

32 25 3:49.720 2 1:39.505

62 25 5:26.394 3 1:36.674

82 25 7:02.592 4 1:36.198

103 25 8:38.809 5 1:36.217

155 25 14:56.074 6 6:17.265

167 25 16:32.700 7 1:36.626

178 25 18:09.510 8 1:36.810

192 25 19:45.161 9 1:35.651

206 25 21:20.893 10 1:35.732

221 25 22:56.474 11 1:35.581

235 25 24:33.474 12 1:37.000

242 25:05.875 FINISH

249 25 26:08.718 13 1:35.244

  26  Reinke, Jürgen  

1 START

25 26 3:12.713 1

54 26 4:48.730 2 1:36.017

78 26 6:24.837 3 1:36.107

98 26 8:00.367 4 1:35.530

114 26 9:35.695 5 1:35.328

127 26 11:10.584 6 1:34.889

217 26 22:05.102 7 10:54.518
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231 26 23:39.465 8 1:34.363

242 25:05.875 FINISH

245 26 25:14.288 9 1:34.823

  27  Malm, Stefan  

1 START

13 27 2:31.442 1

43 27 4:13.824 2 1:42.382

70 27 5:53.165 3 1:39.341

92 27 7:33.310 4 1:40.145

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  28  Chermaz, Carlo  

1 START

3 28 2:07.169 1

31 28 3:49.045 2 1:41.876

61 28 5:25.789 3 1:36.744

81 28 7:02.100 4 1:36.311

102 28 8:38.694 5 1:36.594

117 28 10:15.573 6 1:36.879

131 28 11:52.253 7 1:36.680

144 28 13:28.570 8 1:36.317

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  31  Knauder, Martin  

1 START

28 31 3:24.538 1

120 31 10:32.655 2 7:08.117

132 31 12:07.423 3 1:34.768

145 31 13:41.832 4 1:34.409

158 31 15:16.513 5 1:34.681

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  33  Kleinemeyer, Guido  

1 START

33 33 3:53.602 1

125 33 10:56.290 2 7:02.688

138 33 12:40.178 3 1:43.888

151 33 14:18.357 4 1:38.179

164 33 15:54.985 5 1:36.628

229 33 23:30.367 6 7:35.382

242 25:05.875 FINISH

243 33 25:05.452 7 1:35.085

  44  Petersen, Ib  

1 START

26 44 3:15.005 1

58 44 5:04.208 2 1:49.203

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

Seq No. Hour Lap Time

80 44 6:52.206 3 1:47.998

104 44 8:39.097 4 1:46.891

119 44 10:26.667 5 1:47.570

134 44 12:13.881 6 1:47.214

149 44 14:00.739 7 1:46.858

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  45  Krause, Mirko  

1 START

15 45 2:35.003 1

44 45 4:14.886 2 1:39.883

71 45 5:53.259 3 1:38.373

89 45 7:31.892 4 1:38.633

111 45 9:10.344 5 1:38.452

187 45 18:52.790 6 9:42.446

202 45 20:29.578 7 1:36.788

218 45 22:06.702 8 1:37.124

232 45 23:43.492 9 1:36.790

242 25:05.875 FINISH

246 45 25:24.150 10 1:40.658

  46  Pfeiffer, Willi  

1 START

14 46 2:32.891 1

45 46 4:17.537 2 1:44.646

73 46 6:00.130 3 1:42.593

94 46 7:42.297 4 1:42.167

113 46 9:23.766 5 1:41.469

126 46 11:05.648 6 1:41.882

139 46 12:48.318 7 1:42.670

153 46 14:29.785 8 1:41.467

165 46 16:10.624 9 1:40.839

176 46 17:50.931 10 1:40.307

190 46 19:31.381 11 1:40.450

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  47  Marggraf, Thomas  

1 START

101 47 8:37.917 1

118 47 10:23.579 2 1:45.662

133 47 12:07.459 3 1:43.880

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  49  Wagner, Thomas  

1 START

9 49 2:28.695 1

38 49 4:07.715 2 1:39.020

242 25:05.875 FINISH

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

Seq No. Hour Lap Time

  51  Roosemark, Tomas  

1 START

34 51 3:53.653 1

65 51 5:38.253 2 1:44.600

85 51 7:17.717 3 1:39.464

106 51 8:56.268 4 1:38.551

121 51 10:36.183 5 1:39.915

135 51 12:15.461 6 1:39.278

147 51 13:54.920 7 1:39.459

161 51 15:33.204 8 1:38.284

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  53  Andersson, Magnus  

1 START

10 53 2:28.780 1

48 53 4:22.916 2 1:54.136

76 53 6:14.576 3 1:51.660

99 53 8:06.153 4 1:51.577

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  59  Nilsson, Robin  

1 START

30 59 3:46.266 1

63 59 5:26.612 2 1:40.346

83 59 7:07.531 3 1:40.919

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  60  Urhofer, Thomas  

1 START

20 60 2:59.800 1

52 60 4:46.206 2 1:46.406

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  61  Harvey, David  

1 START

27 61 3:21.669 1

57 61 5:01.387 2 1:39.718

79 61 6:39.260 3 1:37.873

100 61 8:16.180 4 1:36.920

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  62  Frinken, Dr. Stefan H.  

1 START

36 62 3:55.776 1

68 62 5:52.327 2 1:56.551

91 62 7:32.805 3 1:40.478

242 25:05.875 FINISH
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  64  Hentschel, Daniel  

1 START

5 64 2:09.594 1

50 64 4:34.919 2 2:25.325

75 64 6:11.164 3 1:36.245

96 64 7:47.961 4 1:36.797

183 64 18:29.556 5 10:41.595

199 64 20:17.108 6 1:47.552

214 64 21:52.335 7 1:35.227

228 64 23:26.767 8 1:34.432

241 64 25:02.177 9 1:35.410

242 25:05.875 FINISH

253 64 26:37.047 10 1:34.870

  72  Bernhard, Jörg  

1 START

24 72 3:11.436 1

56 72 4:56.296 2 1:44.860

148 72 13:56.105 3 8:59.809

162 72 15:35.026 4 1:38.921

175 72 17:14.337 5 1:39.311

188 72 18:53.951 6 1:39.614

203 72 20:32.784 7 1:38.833

220 72 22:12.213 8 1:39.429

233 72 23:51.787 9 1:39.574

242 25:05.875 FINISH

247 72 25:31.204 10 1:39.417

  75  Gjertsen, Erik Martin  

1 START

86 75 7:24.244 1

107 75 9:03.465 2 1:39.221

124 75 10:42.818 3 1:39.353

208 75 21:25.627 4 10:42.809

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  76  Skrotzki, Kim  

1 START

18 76 2:56.247 1

51 76 4:38.753 2 1:42.506

77 76 6:18.730 3 1:39.977

97 76 7:59.015 4 1:40.285

115 76 9:38.253 5 1:39.238

128 76 11:19.023 6 1:40.770

141 76 12:58.623 7 1:39.600

154 76 14:38.258 8 1:39.635

166 76 16:17.970 9 1:39.712

177 76 17:57.315 10 1:39.345

191 76 19:36.584 11 1:39.269

205 76 21:15.374 12 1:38.790

242 25:05.875 FINISH

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

Seq No. Hour Lap Time

  80  Albertsson, Bengt  

1 START

40 80 4:11.929 1

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  84  Chilcott, Robert  

1 START

35 84 3:54.307 1

64 84 5:34.824 2 1:40.517

84 84 7:10.887 3 1:36.063

105 84 8:46.351 4 1:35.464

159 84 15:24.900 5 6:38.549

234 84 24:15.014 6 8:50.114

242 25:05.875 FINISH

248 84 25:50.846 7 1:35.832

  85  Parkes, Gary  

1 START

19 85 2:57.398 1

53 85 4:47.664 2 1:50.266

130 85 11:41.129 3 6:53.465

143 85 13:22.378 4 1:41.249

156 85 15:03.005 5 1:40.627

172 85 16:54.805 6 1:51.800

185 85 18:40.008 7 1:45.203

200 85 20:20.289 8 1:40.281

216 85 22:02.452 9 1:42.163

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  87  Dau, Olaf  

1 START

11 87 2:29.620 1

39 87 4:11.805 2 1:42.185

66 87 5:51.122 3 1:39.317

87 87 7:27.496 4 1:36.374

108 87 9:03.799 5 1:36.303

122 87 10:39.821 6 1:36.022

136 87 12:15.982 7 1:36.161

146 87 13:53.830 8 1:37.848

160 87 15:30.386 9 1:36.556

173 87 17:06.510 10 1:36.124

242 25:05.875 FINISH

  93  Lehtinen, Vesa  

1 START

23 93 3:11.115 1

60 93 5:09.367 2 1:58.252

95 93 7:46.321 3 2:36.954

169 93 16:45.244 4 8:58.923

Seq N° Heure Tour Temps

Seq No. Hour Lap Time

180 93 18:23.289 5 1:38.045

195 93 20:00.816 6 1:37.527

210 93 21:37.260 7 1:36.444

224 93 23:13.812 8 1:36.552

239 93 24:50.546 9 1:36.734

242 25:05.875 FINISH

251 93 26:27.736 10 1:37.190

Sous réserve du contrôle technique / Subject to scrutineering


